Approved Proposals
From 8/29/2022 - 9/11/2022

Change Course

Log Program

Number Code Title Credits

12310- . .

2022 EGR 310 Machine Design I Laboratory 1

12217- . . .

2022 STA 216 Intermediate Applied Statistics 3

11801- Integrated Life and Earth Science for

2021 SC1227 3-6 Teachers 3

ég%g& STA 312 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 3
PA 645

11412- crosslisted e . -

2020 with SW Opportunities in Aging Societies 3
665

11851- FRE 102 FRE 102 - BEGINNING FRENCH 4

2021 II: LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

12158- .

2022 COM 295 Communication Theory 3

12352- .

2002 phi 103 PHI 103 - LOGIC 3

Program Changes

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
Mathematics Department

Log

Number

;(1)3?2_ Math Major - Elementary Teaching Emphasis

Title

Kirkhof College of Nursing

DNP Programs

Log .

Number Title

12119- KCON Doctor of Nursing Practice Graduate Program Change

2022 2021:Practitioner Emphases

Details

Add Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Drop Course
Prereqs

Details

Change Program
Other

Details

Change Program
Emphasis



Padnos College of Engineering and Computing

School of Computing and Information Systems

Log
Number

Title Details

12250-2022 Cybersecurity Minor New Minor from

Authors Name
Anton, Corey
Gabrosek, John
Hasenbank, Jon
Kalafut, Andrew
Kimboko, Priscilla
Mattox, Stephen
Pettes Guikema, Janel
Reffeor, Wendy
Slager, Dianne
Uglietta, John

existing Courses

Email

antonc@gvsu.edu

gabrosej@gvsu.edu

hasenbaj@gvsu.edu
kalafuta@gvsu.edu
kimbokop@gvsu.edu

mattoxs@gvsu.edu

pettesj@gvsu.edu

reffeorw@gvsu.edu

slagerd@gvsu.edu

ugliettj@gvsu.edu
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